Wild Dog Tri Club

Race: Fun Tri
Name
Thomas Kilmartin

Race: Short
Name

Harvey Scott
Mark Ferguson
Richard Adams
Chris Senini

Race: Long
Name

Graeme Ferguson
Jason Dastey
Niall Thompson
Glenn Mummery
Mark Leighton
Robyn Baker
Steph Andreata

Race 2

150/6/1.8
Gender Cat
Male

300/12/3.6
Gender Cat
Male

Male

Male

Male

500/18/5.4
Gender Cat
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Female

18/11/17

Swim Bike Elapsed

Run

Total

00:03:28 00:14:42 00:18:10 00:12:17 00:30:27

Swim Bike Elapsed

Run

Total

00:06:22 00:23:40 00:30:02 00:18:48 00:48:50

00:06:38 00:26:24 00:33:02
00:06:05 00:25:01 00:31:06
*8.20 *36.40

Swim Bike Elapsed
00:11:42 00:31:18 00:43:00
00:10:15 00:32:28 00:42:43
00:10:11 00:33:11 00:43:22
00:09:07 00:33:59 00:43:06
00:10:20 00:38:02 00:48:22
00:14:43 00:34:15 00:48:58
00:11:55 00:37:41 00:49:36

00:18:46
00:22:33

Run
00:25:11
00:26:28
00:29:44
00:30:03
00:27:54
00:30:42
00:32:26

00:51:48
00:53:39
*46.34

Total
01:08:11
01:09:11
01:13:06
01:13:09
01:16:16
01:19:40
01:22:02

Position
1

Position
1
2
3

Gen Pos Cat Pos

1

Gen Pos Cat Pos

1
2
3

1 Lap short, adjusted times

Position
1
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