Wild Dog III Oldb Rade E	Wild Dog Tri Club	Race 2	18/11/17
--------------------------	-------------------	--------	----------

Race: Fun Tri Name Thomas Kilmartin	150/6/1.8 Gender Cat Male	<b>Swim Bik</b> 00:03:28 0	ke Elapsed 00:14:42 00:18:10	<b>Run Total</b> 00:12:17 00:30:27		Gen Pos (	Cat Pos
Race: Short	300/12/3.6						
Name	Gender Cat	Swim Bik	ke Elapsed	Run Total	Position	Gen Pos	Cat Pos
Harvey Scott	Male	00:06:22 0	00:23:40 00:30:02	00:18:48 00:48:50	1	1	
Mark Ferguson	Male	00:06:38 0	00:26:24 00:33:02	00:18:46 00:51:48	2	2	
Richard Adams	Male	00:06:05 0	0:25:01 00:31:06	00:22:33 00:53:39	3	3	
Chris Senini	Male	*8.20	*36.40	*46.34	1 Lap short	t, adjusted tir	nes

Race: Long	500/18/5.4							
Name	Gender Cat	Swim	Bike	Elapsed	Run	Total	<b>Position</b>	Gen Pos Cat Pos
Graeme Ferguson	Male	00:11:42	00:31:18	00:43:00	00:25:11	01:08:11	1	1
Jason Dastey	Male	00:10:15	00:32:28	00:42:43	00:26:28	01:09:11	2	2
Niall Thompson	Male	00:10:11	00:33:11	00:43:22	00:29:44	01:13:06	3	3
Glenn Mummery	Male	00:09:07	00:33:59	00:43:06	00:30:03	01:13:09	4	4
Mark Leighton	Male	00:10:20	00:38:02	00:48:22	00:27:54	01:16:16	5	5
Robyn Baker	Female	00:14:43	00:34:15	00:48:58	00:30:42	01:19:40	6	1
Steph Andreata	Female	00:11:55	00:37:41	00:49:36	00:32:26	01:22:02	7	2